The Specialist In Drum Handling Equipment 5-Gallon Pail Handlers
Dimensions of Model 83 PailPRO
5-Gallon Pail Handler
150 Lb. (68 kg) Capacity
Dimensions with
Counterweight Kit # 3930-P Installed
75 Lb. (34 kg) Capacity
MADE

Rotates
Motor Style
Phase
Volts
Hz
Domestic
Ship Weight
1-305-1 1 Can TEFC with Timer 1 115 60 175 Lb. (80 kg)
1-305-1-50 1 Can TEFC 1 110/220 50 155 Lb. (70 kg)
1-305-1-230 1 Can TEFC 1 230 60 175 Lb. (80 kg)
1-305-3 1 Can TEFC 3 230/460 60 175 Lb. (80 kg)
1-305-3-50 1 Can TEFC 3 220/380/440 50 155 Lb. (70 kg)
1-305-575 1 Can TEFC 3 575 60 155 Lb. (70 kg)
1-305-A 1 Can Air Motor 155 Lb. (70 kg)
1-305-E1 1 Can Explosion-proof * 1 115/230 60 180 Lb. (82 kg)
1-305-E1-50 1 Can Explosion-proof * 1 110/220 50 180 Lb. (82 kg)
1-305-E3 1 Can Explosion-proof * 3 230/460 60 180 Lb. (82 kg)
1-305-E3-50 1 Can Explosion-proof * 3 110/220 50 180 Lb. (82 kg)
1-305-E575 1 Can Explosion-proof * 3 575 60 180 Lb. (82 kg)
2-305-1 1 or 2 Cans TEFC with Timer 1 115 60 205 Lb. (93 kg)
2-305-1-50 1 or 2 Cans TEFC 1 110/220 50 205 Lb. (93 kg)
2-305-1-230 1 or 2 Cans TEFC 1 230 60 205 Lb. (93 kg)
2-305-3 1 or 2 Cans TEFC 3 230/460 60 205 Lb. (93 kg)
2-305-3-50 1 or 2 Cans TEFC 3 220/380/440 50 205 Lb. (93 kg)
2-305-575 1 or 2 Cans TEFC 3 575 60 205 Lb. (93 kg)
2-305-A 1 or 2 Cans Air Motor 185 Lb. (84 kg)
2-305-E1 1 or 2 Cans Explosion-proof * 1 115/230 60 210 Lb. (95 kg)
2-305-E1-50 1 or 2 Cans Explosion-proof * 1 110/220 50 210 Lb. (95 kg)
2-305-E3 1 or 2 Cans Explosion-proof * 3 230/460 60 210 Lb. (95 kg)
2-305-E3-50 1 or 2 Cans Explosion-proof * 3 220/380/440 50 210 Lb. (95 kg)
2-305-E575 1 or 2 Cans Explosion-proof * 3 575 60 210 Lb. (95 kg)
* Explosion Proof motors are rated for Class 1 Group D, and for Class 2 Groups F and G.